4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01
Cod columbofil :

Latitudine : 45°
Ceas Atomic : 05.
Ceas Porumbei : 05.
Sincronizare : 05.

imbarcati: 53
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Antena Club

BENZING G2

2051801M
0674077M
0047845F
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0047808M
0047803M
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0047828M
0047844M
0047857M
2007407M
0047809M
2007415M
2007402M
2007403M
0047841M
0047824F
1227880F
2007420F
0047838F
2043228F
2007398F
0047821F
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[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA19F322
| DA19F436
| DA2895A0
| DA19F446
| DA19F470
| DA62F2AD
| DA19F480
| DA19F341
| DA19F3DC
| DA19F39F
| DA2D5391
| DA62F48B
| DA28970F
| DA19F372
| DAF5F560
| DA1SF30E
| DA19F2FE
| DA2D5341
| DA19F42D
|DA19F428
| DA2D55D6
| DA1SF2ES8
| DA19F356
| DA19F38A
| DA19F45F
| DA19F2B7
| DA1SF46C
| DA19F33D
| DA19F2AF
| DA19F41E
| DAG2F22D
| DA19F3D3
| DA19F2ES
| DA289670
| DA289394
| DA289533
| DA714783
| DA28939C
| DA28938A
| DA289594

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Loc lansare

Columbofil
Longitudine
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|Data Ora
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Versiune SW: RO-4.1

39872

Benzing 48902675 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

06, 06,2025 @727

GODRI JOZSEF-ATTILA

Serie ceas:

Autorizare: 80002828


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/102015_1749150346.pdf

4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:

Versiune SW: RO-4.1
Antena Club

BENZING G2

53

2007405F
0047812F
0047853F
0112741F
0118683F
0047805F
0047860F
0674071F
2007423F
0047810F
2007417F
0047846F
2007414F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

- BENZING Live!
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19:05:46 GPS
19:05:46 +0
19:05:46 GPS
|Col. |Nr.inel

| | senzor

| SZ | DA2895EF
| AB | DA289430
| AB | DA54D14C
| SZ | DA289666
| AB | DA1D8941
| SZ | DASF624A
| SZ | DA350FBD
| AB | DA7145A3
| AB | DA2894BC
| AB | DAF3C8AA
| SZ | DA54D336
| SZPA |DA289451
| SZ |[DA7146F9

Loc lansare

Columbofil

Longitudine

| Imbarcare
|Data Ora

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

39872

Benzing 48902675 SW-4.5 HW-7.2

06, 06,2025 @727

FILE ON
SERVER

GODRI JOZSEF-
31.92" E

25° 48"

ATTILA

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

244588
80002828

Pag.:

2/2
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